Annexure - 6
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Viceroy Hotels Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12/03/2018; List of creditors as on: 11/10/2022
List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount inX)

K GURAVA RAJU

J DASVANTH KUMAR

D SRAVAN KUMAR
REDDY

A LAXMINARAYANA
T RAMESH

G SRI HARI

GVNS SHARMA

M NAGENDRAPPA
MANOZ PARUCHURY
T SRINIVASULU

R VAMSI MOHAN
REDDY

NGSNK REDDY
KUSH ROY

J KANAKAIAH

CH. SV PRASAD

Sl. Name of Name of emplo yee [denti- Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount of | Amount of | Amountof |Remarks, if
No. | authorised fication received contingent| any mutual | claim under claim not any
representative, No. Date of Amount [Amount | Nature | Whether (% of claim dues, that | verification admitted
ifany receipt claimed | of of related |voting may be set-
claim claim party? [sharein off
admitted CoC, if
applicable
01  |Mr Ravikrishnan|Mr. Ravi krishnan 27.06.2018 9,18,513 9,18,513 [Employee No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Settlement
02 |Mrs Mercy \Authorized 02.07.2018 [19,14,069 [19,14,069 Employee-  No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Mathew Representative of 35 EL
Employees of VHL Encashme
M SREEDHAR SINGH nt& LTA
& Medical




E JAGAN MOHAN
REDDY

P PRABHAKAR REDD

SONAM JAISWAL

MOHD AMJED ALI

D MAHESH BABU

J MANOHAR BABU

K RAMI REDDY

PREM RATHOD

N SRINIVAS RAO

MERCY MATHEW

A SURENDAR

D SUDHAKAR

D VENKATAIAH

E SRINIVAS

M DEVADANAM

N ANJAIAH

P BALAJI

V PARVATHI

K NARASIMHA REDD

03

Mrs Mercy
Mathew

/Authorized
Representative of 34
Employees of VHL

23.11.2018

3,39,106

nil

Employee
s -Bonus

No

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

3,39,106

Total

31,71,688

31,71,688




